MEMBERS Rick Bonilla, San Mateo, City Council Charlie Bronitsky, Foster City, City Council Larry Patterson, San Mateo, City Manager Kevin Miller, Foster City, City Manager



City Hall 330 W. 20th Avenue San Mateo, CA 94403 www.cityofsanmateo.org

CITY OF SAN MATEO

Regular Meeting Agenda

Joint Powers - San Mateo - Foster City Financing Authority

Thursday, January 5, 2017

6:00 PM

City Hall - Conference Room C

Call to Order

Approval of Minutes

Approval of Minutes

Minutes Approval of November 3, 2016.

SM-FC PFA Minutes 11-03-16

New Business

Debt Management Policy for the San Mateo-Foster City Public Financing Authority

Adopt a Resolution to approve a formal debt management policy for the San Mateo-Foster City Public Financing Authority as required by California Senate Bill 1029.

ATT 1 PFA Resolution

Adjournment